# L14 000055767

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City.	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		:

Office Use Only



700329389157

05/20/19--01022--020 ++60.00

27720172, 37216 633102 MAN

## -L-A-W-OFFICE

### CONRAD WILLKOMM, P.A

3201 TAMIAMI TRAIL NORTH • 2ND FLOOR • NAPLES, FLORIDA 34103

May 15, 2019

#### VIA US MAIL

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Matter: - Amendment of LLC for Shivparvti, LLC File No. 19C.248.KW

To Whom It May Concern:

For the above referenced matter enclosed please find:

- Check No. 24 in the amount of \$60.00, representing payment for the Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status;
- > Cover Letter for LLC; and
- > Articles of Amendment.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Respectfully,

LAW OFFICE OF CONRAD WILLKOMM, P.A.

Matthew Pierce, Paralegal

Enclosures

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUR	Shivparvti,	LLC		
501		Name of Lim	nted Liability Company	
The c	enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Picas	se return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Yogeshkumar Kalabhai Pa	atel	
		Shivparvti, LLC	Name of Person	
		3115 Tamiami Trail East	Firm Company	
		Naples, FL 34112	Address	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For f	urther information c	oncerning this matter, please c	ałl:	
Yoge	eshkumar Kalabhai I	Patel	239 774-4333	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enck	osed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$	325.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

\*

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Fl. 32301

FILE

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2019 KAY 20 P 3: 39

TALLAHAUGEE FLOR LA

Shivparvti, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records,)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

,	a company	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	Company were filed on April 4, 2014	and assigned
Florida document number L14000055767	·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	nued Liability Company," the designation "LL	.C" or the abbreviation "L.IC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD)	RESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	-	_
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add  Name of New Registered Agent:		ds, enter the name of the nev
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street addr	erz
	F	lorida
	Сіту	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere	ed Agent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and c accept the obligations of my position as registered a being filed to merely reflect a change in the registere company has been notified in writing of this change.	complete performance of my duties, o gent as provided for in Chapter 605 ed office address, I hereby confirm t	and I am familiar with and , F.S. Or, if this document is
	If Changing Registered Agent, Signatur	e of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	YogeshKimar Kalabhai Pakl		
			🗅 Remove
			Change
MGR	Shartiben Yogeshke	MC	
	Paci		Remove
			Change
			O Add
		<del> </del>	□ Remove
			D Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			O Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
	·	<u> </u>	□ Add
			□ Remove
			D Change

conscr	of the members.				
		<del></del>			
	_				
					<u></u>
					<u> </u>
		<del></del>			
		•			
	<del></del>				
<del></del>	-				
ctive da	te, if other than the dat	e of filing:		(option	al)
e: li the	late is listed, the date must be date inserted in this block	does not meet the ap	plicable statutory fil	more than 90 days after fil ing requirements, this d	ling.) Pursuant to 605.02 ate will not be listed
ament's	ffective date on the Depar	unent of State's reco	rds.		
ecord ne 90ti	pecifies a delayed ef day after the record	fective date, but is filed.	not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.r	n. on the earlier
:d	5/14/19				
	1 1 1 / /	1///	2111	' 1	
_		1//	7/0	<u> </u>	
	/ Sign	sature of a member or :	authorized representati	e of a member	_
		. 10: -		MAR	Alax.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00